DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 25.50

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 42.50

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 66.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 44.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 25.50

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 425.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 76.50

GRAND TOTAL 502.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

MADURAI NORTH (MDNR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV1931 VALUE 43046.00

E-Waybill No 511937365510

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :